Data Sheet
1
Product Overview
Juniper Networks SDN-ready
MX104 3D Universal Edge Router
is optimized for the aggregation of
mobile, enterprise WAN, business,
and residential access services.

and availability. For more details, please visit www.juniper.net/us/
en/products-services.
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
Base Unit
MX104-AC-Base MX104 base chassis with 1 AC power
supply, fan tray, filter, 1 RE, 4 MIC slots
(optics for fixed ports not included, MICs
not included)
MX104-DC-Base MX104 base chassis with 1 DC power
supply, fan tray, filter, 1 RE, 4 MIC slots
(optics for fixed ports not included, MICs
not included)
S-MX104-UPG-2x10GE Upgrade license to activate 2 x 10GbE fixed
ports
S-MX104-UPG-4x10GE Upgrade license to activate 4 x 10GbE
fixed ports
PWR-MX104-AC-S MX104 AC power supply spare
PWR-MX104-DC-S MX104 DC power supply spare
FANTRAY-MX104-S MX104 fan tray spare
FLTR-KIT-MX104-S Filter kit spare
RE-MX104-S Routing Engine spare with 4 GB of DDR3
RAM
S-MX104-SSM-FP L3 Subscriber Service Management
Feature Packet License, MX104
S-MX104-Q License to support per VLAN queuing on
MX104
S-MX104-ADV-R License to support full scale L3 route and
L3 VPN on MX104
Corporate and Sales Headquarters